
Cremona 25 10 20 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 197 ARBINI G. 22:04.142
Tempo gara

1 1:42.296 14:42:07.791

2 1:41.382 14:43:49.173

3 1:40.784 14:45:29.957

4 1:41.907 14:47:11.864

5 1:42.592 14:48:54.456

6 1:41.496 14:50:35.952

7 1:40.367 14:52:16.319

8 1:40.203 14:53:56.522

9 1:40.799 14:55:37.321

10 1:40.964 14:57:18.285

11 1:40.815 14:58:59.100

12 1:42.265 15:00:41.365

13 1:45.050 15:02:26.415

 Po. 2 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 03.248
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.048 14:42:08.664

2 1:41.608 14:43:50.272

3 1:40.838 14:45:31.110

4 1:41.822 14:47:12.932

5 1:42.144 14:48:55.076

6 1:42.014 14:50:37.090

7 1:41.640 14:52:18.730

8 1:41.033 14:53:59.763

9 1:41.500 14:55:41.263

10 1:41.438 14:57:22.701

11 1:41.858 14:59:04.559

12 1:42.064 15:00:46.623

13 1:43.040 15:02:29.663

 Po. 3 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 04.990
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.218 14:42:06.869

2 1:41.136 14:43:48.005

3 1:41.269 14:45:29.274

4 1:41.848 14:47:11.122

5 1:42.239 14:48:53.361

6 1:41.909 14:50:35.270

7 1:42.153 14:52:17.423

8 1:41.302 14:53:58.725

9 1:41.891 14:55:40.616

10 1:43.918 14:57:24.534

11 1:42.153 14:59:06.687

12 1:41.841 15:00:48.528

13 1:42.877 15:02:31.405

 Po. 4 - # 556 CORTI L. + 05.996
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.003 14:42:06.443

2 1:40.790 14:43:47.233

3 1:41.636 14:45:28.869

4 1:41.999 14:47:10.868

5 1:42.326 14:48:53.194

6 1:43.608 14:50:36.802

7 1:42.929 14:52:19.731

8 1:42.727 14:54:02.458

9 1:41.940 14:55:44.398

10 1:42.027 14:57:26.425

11 1:42.089 14:59:08.514

12 1:41.541 15:00:50.055

13 1:42.356 15:02:32.411

 Po. 5 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 11.588
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.125 14:42:10.398

2 1:41.653 14:43:52.051

3 1:41.196 14:45:33.247

4 1:41.376 14:47:14.623

5 1:41.547 14:48:56.170

6 1:42.355 14:50:38.525

7 1:42.477 14:52:21.002

8 1:42.283 14:54:03.285

9 1:41.779 14:55:45.064

10 1:42.365 14:57:27.429

11 1:43.505 14:59:10.934

12 1:43.323 15:00:54.257

13 1:43.746 15:02:38.003

 Po. 6 - # 818 BOGA E. + 29.303
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.022 14:42:11.610

2 1:42.330 14:43:53.940

3 1:41.559 14:45:35.499

4 1:41.427 14:47:16.926

5 1:41.601 14:48:58.527

6 1:42.163 14:50:40.690

7 1:41.869 14:52:22.559

8 1:42.692 14:54:05.251

9 1:43.130 14:55:48.381

10 1:44.832 14:57:33.213

11 1:46.233 14:59:19.446

12 1:47.016 15:01:06.462

13 1:49.256 15:02:55.718

 Po. 7 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 52.519
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.560 14:42:14.421

2 1:45.577 14:43:59.998

3 1:46.190 14:45:46.188

4 1:44.277 14:47:30.465

5 1:43.582 14:49:14.047

6 1:44.074 14:50:58.121

7 1:43.901 14:52:42.022

8 1:44.351 14:54:26.373

9 1:44.892 14:56:11.265

10 1:46.242 14:57:57.507

11 1:47.097 14:59:44.604

12 1:46.604 15:01:31.208

13 1:47.726 15:03:18.934

 Po. 8 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 55.011
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.817 14:42:15.604

2 1:45.663 14:44:01.267

3 1:45.435 14:45:46.702

4 1:44.544 14:47:31.246

5 1:44.051 14:49:15.297

6 1:43.501 14:50:58.798

7 1:43.828 14:52:42.626

8 1:44.628 14:54:27.254

9 1:46.167 14:56:13.421

10 1:47.450 14:58:00.871

11 1:47.997 14:59:48.868

12 1:45.688 15:01:34.556

13 1:46.870 15:03:21.426

 Po. 9 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 1:02.080
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.226 14:42:12.499

2 1:46.604 14:43:59.103

3 2:00.672 14:45:59.775

4 1:45.619 14:47:45.394

5 1:44.020 14:49:29.414

6 1:43.726 14:51:13.140

7 1:44.267 14:52:57.407

8 1:43.970 14:54:41.377

9 1:44.197 14:56:25.574

10 1:46.282 14:58:11.856

11 1:44.891 14:59:56.747

12 1:44.794 15:01:41.541

13 1:46.954 15:03:28.495

 Po. 10 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M.+ 1:08.533
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.647 14:42:16.445

2 1:46.072 14:44:02.517

3 1:48.291 14:45:50.808

4 1:44.785 14:47:35.593

5 1:44.566 14:49:20.159

6 1:45.419 14:51:05.578

7 1:48.155 14:52:53.733

8 1:46.111 14:54:39.844

9 1:46.929 14:56:26.773

10 1:45.890 14:58:12.663

11 1:46.844 14:59:59.507

12 1:48.466 15:01:47.973

13 1:46.975 15:03:34.948

Fastest lap: 1:40.203 
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Cremona 25 10 20 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 1:09.437
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.595 14:42:15.426

2 1:46.792 14:44:02.218

3 1:47.021 14:45:49.239

4 1:45.277 14:47:34.516

5 1:44.989 14:49:19.505

6 1:45.846 14:51:05.351

7 1:55.161 14:53:00.512

8 1:47.107 14:54:47.619

9 1:46.832 14:56:34.451

10 1:45.508 14:58:19.959

11 1:44.845 15:00:04.804

12 1:44.827 15:01:49.631

13 1:46.221 15:03:35.852

 Po. 12 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.593 14:42:12.313

2 1:44.947 14:43:57.260

3 2:15.756 14:46:13.016

4 1:47.875 14:48:00.891

5 1:46.243 14:49:47.134

6 1:47.302 14:51:34.436

7 1:47.430 14:53:21.866

8 1:47.812 14:55:09.678

9 1:49.524 14:56:59.202

10 1:49.703 14:58:48.905

11 1:50.015 15:00:38.920

12 1:54.970 15:02:33.890

 Po. 13 - # 93 TOSI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.119 14:42:19.810

2 1:48.482 14:44:08.292

3 1:48.930 14:45:57.222

4 1:50.340 14:47:47.562

5 1:49.645 14:49:37.207

6 1:48.996 14:51:26.203

7 1:50.785 14:53:16.988

8 1:50.303 14:55:07.291

9 1:51.215 14:56:58.506

10 1:53.046 14:58:51.552

11 1:52.294 15:00:43.846

12 1:55.441 15:02:39.287

 Po. 14 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.541 14:42:18.465

2 1:48.133 14:44:06.598

3 1:49.995 14:45:56.593

4 1:50.108 14:47:46.701

5 1:51.492 14:49:38.193

6 1:51.199 14:51:29.392

7 1:50.473 14:53:19.865

8 1:52.640 14:55:12.505

9 1:53.346 14:57:05.851

10 1:56.337 14:59:02.188

11 2:02.277 15:01:04.465

12 2:01.488 15:03:05.953

Fastest lap: 1:40.203 
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